4E1 PDH Multiplexer
2*10/100Mbps line-speed ethernet ports optional,E1 support Both 75ohm & 120ohm
Overview
4E1 PDH Multiplexer can multiplex 4E1 and 2-ports Ethernet (10/100Mbps line speed) signals in one fiber
channel to transmit. It is suitable for low capacity, point-to-point application of remote transmission. The
circuit part of the equipment is fully digitized. The whole equipment is reliable, stable, easy to install and
maintain. It has good temperature and voltage characteristics,
complete alarm functions, one RS232 asynchronous interface and

Weight: 2kg
Application
Order Information
F9-120-04FA 4E1 port Multiplexer, 75&120ohm both OK, Optical port: distance:40km, FC/PC, SM1310nm,
Standalone, 220VAC power supply
F9-120-04F23A 4E1 port Multiplexer, 75&120ohm both OK, 2-port 10/100Mbps line-speed Ethernet. Optical
port: distance:40km, FC/PC, SM1310nm, Standalone, 220VAC power supply
F9-120-04FD 4E1 port Multiplexer, 75&120ohm both OK, Optical port: distance:40km, FC/PC, SM1310nm,
Standalone, -48VDC power supply
F9-120-04F23D 4E1 port Multiplexer, 75&120ohm both OK, 2-port 10/100Mbps line-speed Ethernet. Optical
port: distance:40km, FC/PC, SM1310nm, Standalone, -48VDC power supply
Address : Perpa Ticaret Merkezi, A Blok No.516 Fişli/İstanbul  |  Tel : +90 212 3204030  |  Fax : +90212 3200255  |  e-mail : info@telkolink.com
© 2009 telcolink Inc. All rights reserved. Information in this document is subject to change without notice. All company names, logos, and product designs that are trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. 617-000175 Rev. C